and their name will be published online at www.pierredamour.com by 14/05/2026.  

13. The Promoter’s decision is final and no correspondence will be entered into.  

14. The first valid entry drawn will win a speakeasy weekend escape in Sydney, NSW for two 
(2) people, valued at two thousand, nine hundred and ninety-nine dollars ($2,999).  

15. The winning prize cannot be redeemed for cash or used for any other circumstances.  

16. The prize cannot be regifted or used for any other person(s) other than the winner. 

17. Subject to the unclaimed prize draw clause, if for any reason the winner does not